K99 - Arthur - Larry D. Herschberger

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 09 / 27
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

lllinois
United States of America

666ft (203m)

GMT -6

39.71752, -88.50082
land

K99

n/a

n/a

806m (2644ft)
90°/270°
30m (100ft)
grass

No airport communication available for K99

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
AXC ADDERS VORTAC 16.4 273.2°
MTO DME 17.4 138.1°
CM VEALS (CHAMPAIGN/URBANA) NDB 20.9 52°
DE ELWIN (DECATUR) NDB 21.3 279.1°
CMI CHAMPAIGN VORTAC 21.6 35.3°
SYZ SHELBYVILLE NDB 24.5 227.7°
AAA ABRAHAM (LINCOLN) NDB 46.8 297.8°
BIB BIBLE GROVE VORTAC 47.8 178.6°
VLA VANDALIA VOR/DME 48.4 226.6°
BMI BLOOMINGTON VOR/DME 49.9 330.5°
LH EGROW (BLOOMINGTON-NORMAL) NDB 53.4 336°
RBS ROBERTS VOR/DME 54.1 21.2°
DNV DANVILLE VORTAC 55.5 58.5°
DN JULIP (DANVILLE) NDB 56.3 59.4°
PLX PALESTINE (ROBINSON) NDB 58.1 129.3°
oLY OLNEY NDB 61.9 161.8°

frequency
117.20
109.40
407
275
110
365
329
109
114.30
108.20
334
116.80
111
332
391
272
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GRE GREENVILLE NDB 66.7 224.6° 233
LWV DME 70.5 136.5° 108.80

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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